ROUTE D5 Monday - Friday
CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 07:45
OPP SKERTON TRIANGLE 07:50
15T BUS STOP PAST BARLEYCOP LAME 07:52
BUS STOP BEFORE BEAUMONT BRIDGE 07:53
BEAUMONT COLLEGE 07:54
HEST BANK/ HASTY BROW RD END 07:57
SHADY LANE, OPP SCHOOL 07:58
STEWART LONGTONS, BLS 08:00
TOWN END BOLTON LE SANDS 08:02
5T MICHAELS LANE BUS STOP 08:04
ROYAL HOTEL BOLTOM LE SANDS 08:05
CARNFORTH MEW STREET 08:10
DALLAM SCHOOL 08:33
DALLAM SCHOOL 15:25
CAERNFORTH NEW STREET 15:45
ROYAL HOTEL, BOLTON LE SANDS 15:50
5T MICHAELS LANE, BOLTON LE SANDS 15:52
TOWN END BOLTON LE SANDS 15:53
STEWART LONGTONS, BLS 15:54
SHADY LANE, OPP SCHOOL 15:57
HEST BANK/ HASTY BROW RD END 15:59
BEAUMONT COLLEGE 16:02
BUS STOP AFTER BEAUMONT BRIDGE 16:04
BUS STOP BEFORE BARLEYCOP LANE 16:05
SKERTON TRIANGLE 16:07
CHAPEL STREET, LANCASTER 16:15




